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Date Description Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 
OT  
Cant Ant 3 Ps 2 Read Resp 

Cant   
Zech Inter Closing 

12/1/23 Fri. 34th Week in Ordinary Time 835 835 837 837 838 838 839 839 839 840 840 
12/2/23 Sat. 34th Week in Ordinary Time 845 845 846 847 848 848 849 849 849 850 850 
12/3/23 Sun. 1st Week in Advent 43 707 43 708 43 710 43 43 44 44 44 
12/4/23 Mon. 1st Week in Advent 718 719 720 720 720 721 47 47 48 48 48 
12/5/23 Tue. 1st Week in Advent 728 728 729 730 731 731 50 50 50 51 51 
12/6/23 Wed. 1st Week in Advent 739 739 740 740 741 741 53 53 53 54 54 
12/7/23 Thu. St. Ambrose 748 749 750 750 751 751 1426 1427 1427 1427 1331 
12/8/23 Fri. Immaculate Conception 1334 707 1334 708 1334 710 1335 1335 1335 1335 1336 
12/9/23 Sat. 1st Week in Advent 770 770 771 771 772 772 62 62 62 63 63 
12/10/23 Sun. 2nd Week in Advent 66 781 66 783 66 784 66 67 67 67 67 
12/11/23 Mon. 2nd Week in Advent 793 793 794 795 795 796 70 71 71 71 71 
12/12/23 Tue. Our Lady of Guadalupe 802 802 803 803 804 805 1373 1373 1373 1373 43 (SUP) 
12/13/23 Wed. St. Lucy 812 812 814 814 815 815 1414 1415 1415 1415 1341 
12/14/23 Thu. St. John of the Cross 824 825 826 826 827 827 1434 1434 1434 1427 1435 
12/15/23 Fri. 2nd Week in Advent 835 835 837 837 838 838 82 82 82 83 83 
12/16/23 Sat. 2nd Week in Advent 845 845 846 847 848 848 85 85 85 86 86 
12/17/23 Sun. 3rd Week in Advent 89 856 89 857 89 859 90 90 90 90 91 
12/18/23 Mon. 3rd Week in Advent 867 867 868 869 869 870 119 119 119 120 120 
12/19/23 Tue. 3rd Week in Advent 877 877 878 879 879 880 122 122 122 123 123 
12/20/23 Wed. 3rd Week in Advent 886 887 888 888 889 889 125 125 126 126 126 
12/21/23 Thu. 3rd Week in Advent 897 897 898 898 899 899 128 128 129 129 129 
12/22/23 Fri. 3rd Week in Advent 906 907 908 908 909 909 132 132 132 132 133 
12/23/23 Sat. 3rd Week in Advent 916 916 917 917 918 918 134 134 135 135 135 
12/24/23 Sun. 4th Week in Advent 926 926 928 928 929 929 119 119 119 120 120 
12/25/23 Mon. Christmas 144 707 144 708 145 710 145 145 145 145 146 
12/26/23 Tue. St. Stephen First Martyr 1345 707 1345 708 1345 710 1345 1345 1345 1345 1346 
12/27/23 Wed. St. John the Apostle 1347 707 1347 708 1347 710 1347 1347 1348 1348 1348 
12/28/23 Thu. Holy Innocents 1349 707 1349 708 1349 710 1349 1350 1350 1350 1350 
12/29/23 Fri. 5th Day in the Octove of Christmas 144 707 144 708 145 710 164 164 164 164 165 
12/30/23 Sat. 6th Day in the Octave of Christmas 144 707 144 708 145 710 168 168 168 168 169 
12/31/23 Sun. Holy Family 144 707 144 708 145 710 171 171 172 172 172 
 


